Descriptors

Category

Specifications

Enclosure Type

Motor Voltage

Normal Duty: Motor Power (HP) at 460V
Heavy Duty: Output Current (A)
Protection Type

Power Dissipation In Watts

Height (Inches)

Width (Inches)

Depth (Inches)

Dimensions

Weight (Ib)
Height (mm)
Depth (mm)
Weight (kg)

electrification.us.abb.com

AL ER ER | Industrial
FREPEP | solutions

Alternate Catalog No. X200-B4-48-ND
Catalog No. 3AUA0000224506

Description: X200-B4-48-ND,200HP,ENCLOSED,TYPE 4,ND

UPC No 6438177514008
Home > Soft Starters > Softstarter - Enclosed (PSTX)

PSTX normal duty enclosed softstarters are the ultimate softstarting solution. Includes all features of the PSTX
normal duty, sized for normal duty applications. Both the PSTX softstarter and TMAX XT breakers are utilized.
Door mounted pilot devices include PSTX keypad, hand-off-auto selector switch, start and stop pushbuttons,
power on pilot light, run pilot light and fault pilot light. Good for Normal Duty class 10 starts for 200HP/248A,
heavy duty class 30 starts for 150HP/192A, SSCR rating of 65kA, 480V and type 4 enclosure.

Softstarter - Enclosed (PSTX)

NEMA 4

480 V

200

192

Circuit Breaker
140

48

36

16

280
1219,2
406,4
127

by ABB

Created on: 11/28/2025


http://empower.abb.com/ecatalog/ec/EN_NA/p/3AUA0000224506
https://www.electrification.us.abb.com

