

## Alternate Catalog No. X200-B4-48-ND Catalog No. 3AUA0000224506

**Description:** X200-B4-48-ND,200HP,ENCLOSED,TYPE 4,ND

**UPC No** 6438177514008

**Home > Soft Starters > Softstarter - Enclosed (PSTX)**

PSTX normal duty enclosed softstarters are the ultimate softstarting solution. Includes all features of the PSTX normal duty, sized for normal duty applications. Both the PSTX softstarter and TMAX XT breakers are utilized. Door mounted pilot devices include PSTX keypad, hand-off-auto selector switch, start and stop pushbuttons, power on pilot light, run pilot light and fault pilot light. Good for Normal Duty class 10 starts for 200HP/248A, heavy duty class 30 starts for 150HP/192A, SSCR rating of 65kA, 480V and type 4 enclosure.



Representative Image

### Descriptors

Category	Softstarter - Enclosed (PSTX)
----------	-------------------------------

### Specifications

Enclosure Type	NEMA 4
Motor Voltage	480 V
Normal Duty: Motor Power (HP) at 460V	200
Heavy Duty: Output Current (A)	192
Protection Type	Circuit Breaker
Power Dissipation In Watts	140
Height (Inches)	48
Width (Inches)	36
Depth (Inches)	16

### Dimensions

Weight (lb)	280
Height (mm)	1219,2
Depth (mm)	406,4
Weight (kg)	127